Beauty Spot

LASER | SPECIALISED AESTHETIC | BEAUTY

L 083 299 4528

D] marna.beautyspot@gmail.com
f beautyspotdurbanville

S beautyspotlaser

Q no 5 St. Michel Avenue

Everglen, Durbanville

www.beauty-spot.co.za

£ gﬁ vouches are available

Cancellations should be made more than 24
hours prior to your scheduled treatment. If not,
the full amount will be charged to you, the
client.

Voucher bookings will be forfeited
after expiry date.

Late Arrival will result in reduction of the
treatment time but where the full treatment



http://www.beauty-spot.co.za

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACIAL

Ears

Fore

Top Brow

Upper Lip

Chin

Upper Lip + Chin
Shave Line

Side Burns
Cheeks

Cheeks incl. side burns
Nose

Neck Front/Back
Full Face

Full Head (balding men)

MIDDLE BODY
Shoulder

Half arm (excl elbow)
Half arm (incl elbow)
3/4 Arm

Full Arm

Underarm

Hands/Feet (incl fingers/toes)

TEENS LADIES MEN

200
220
200
200
200
350
250
250
300
400
200
200
750

700

230
250
230
230
230
400
300
300
350
600
250
300
850

800

300
350
280
280
280
500
350
350
400
700
300
400
1000
1000

TEENS LADIES MEN

450

550

650

800

1000

400

250

500
650
750
900
1200
500

300

600

750

900

1000

1400

600

350

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

MIDDLE BODY

Fingers or Toes
Lower or Upper back
Full back

Areola

Areola extended

Cleavage

Chest (incl areola) or Stomach

Tummy line (mini)
Tummy line

Tummy line extended
Buttocks bum cheeks
Half leg (excl knee)
Half leg above knee
Top/Upper leg

3/4 Leg

Full leg

Mini bikini sides
G-string/speedo
Brazilian (strip)
Brazilian bikini extended

Hollywood (all off)

TEENS LADIES

200
900
1500
130
230
200
700
200
250
300
300
900
1100
1200

1600

2200

500

550

650

700

800

250

1000

1900

150

250

250

800

250

300

350

400

1100

1300

1400

1800

2400

550

600

700

750

900

MEN
300
1100
2400
200
300
300
1100
300
350
400
600
1300
1500
1700
2000
2800
700
850
1050
1200

1350

POPULAR PACKAGES

DISCOUNTED PACKAGES DISCOUNT
Bikini & Underam Combo 10%
Buy 3 Treatments (same area) 15%
Buy 6 Treatments (same area) 20%
Buy 8 Treatments (same area) 25%
Buy 10 Treatments (same area) 30%

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

You will need to do a clean shave of all the areas that
you are lasering the night before your appointment.
Please note that we will charge a fee of R50 - R200 if
you have not shaved. Alternatively we will need to
reschedule your booking

* FOR OPTIMUM RESULTS: 6 - 12 SESSIONS +
MAINTENANCE

e FOLLOWUP: 4 -8 WEEKS
* TREATMENT COMFORT : VIRTUALLY PAIN FREE
* NO DOWN TIME : RETURN TO DAILY ROUTINE

Our Laser Technology: We use the Award-Winning
Alma machines with trio clustered technology (Diode,
ND Yag and Alexandrite) Visit our website below for
more information on our laser machines

www.beauty-spot.co.za
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PIGMENTATION LASER

Sessions : Recommended as a course of 3 - 6 sessions with

maintenance thereafter

Consultation 10min
Lip pigementation 10min
Sunspot or Chin 20min
Cheeks 20min
Forehead 30min
Full Face 30min
Hands 10min
Decolette 15min
ACNE CLEAR LASER
Sessions : Recommended as a course of 3 - 6 sessions with
maintenance thereafter
Facial Acne Spots 10min
Acne full Face 20min
Upper / Lower Back acne 20min
Full Back Acne Laser 30min
Back Cleanse Dermabrations 45min
FAT REDUCTION TREATMENT
Consultation 20min
Double Chin / Inner Knee 2 units
Thighs 8 units
Upper arms 4 units
Stomach Bulge 6 units
Stomach 8 units
Stomach & love handles 8 units
Love Handles 4 Units

R350
R250
R300
R350
R380
R750
R400
R990

R350
R580
R750
R1250

R650

R350
R480
R 1550
R780
R1040
R1550
R1550

R780

MEDICAL AESTHETIC INJECTIONS

Doctor Consultation R550
Botox From R840
Volume Filler R4480
Profhilo R4850
Defyne Fillers R4600
Radiesse Filers R7500
Harmony Ca Fillers R6500
s Do sy ) R4500
Sculptra R6400
Skin Boosters injection R4150
IV DRIP BAR
Skin Glow Infusion 45min R950
Anti aging Beauty Infusion 45min R1250
Detox / Weightloss Infusion 45min R1250
Immunity Booster Infusion Drip 45min R1150
Brain Booster Infusion 45min R1250
Hair & Nail strengthening 45min R950
SKIN LESION REMOVAL

Consultation 20min R350
Skin Tag Remvoal 10min R350
Mole Removal 20min R550
Wart Removal 20min R350
Sun Spot Removal 20min R350
Additional Mole/Skin Tag 10min R100
Numbing Cream 20min ZAR 100 R150

VEIN REMOVAL

Consultation 10min
Cheek Veins 20min
Chin Veins 10min
Nose Veins 15min
Cherry Angiomas 15min
Nose, Cheek & Chin 30min
Leg Spider Veins (small area) 20min
Scelotherapy (doctor) 30min

MICROBLADING

Consultation 15min
EyeBrow Microblading 2hours
Touch Up Microblading (6 Weeks) 1.5hr

Touch Up / Colour correction

(not my work) 1.5hr
MASSAGES
Back Massage 30min

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage  45min

Full Body Massage 60min
Full Body Scrub and Glow 75min
Add On Back Massage 20 min

LASH EXTENSION

Full Set Classic Lashes 1.5hr
2 Week fills 45min
3 Week Fills 60min

R350
R970
R550
R400
R350
R1550
R750
R1850

R350
R1950

R 950

R1100

R350
R550
R750
R785
R250

R750
R350

R550




SKIN TREATMENTS

Consultation, Treatment plan ncl )
. 20min
skin scanner

Decongesting Teen Facial 7-11yrs 45min
cleanse, exfoliate, extraction ,serum and led light

Dermabration Deep Cleanse Facial )
cleanse, exfoliate, micro dermabrasion, extraction ,serum 60m|n
and led light/mask

Glycolic /TCA /Salicylic Peel Facial

Facial massage, cleanse, exfoliate, Peel, 60min
extraction ,serum and LED /Mask.

Hydrating & Glowing Vit C Facial )
Facial massage, facial lymph drainage cleanse, exfoliate, ~©0MIN
extraction , Vit C Peel serum and led light & Mask

De-Sensitising Soothing Facial )
Massage ,cleanse, exfoliate, extraction ,soothing serum & 60m|n
mask/led

Adv Aesthetic Clear Acne Facial

Facial massage ,cleanse, exfoliate, extraction ,light 60m|n
superficial salicylic peel , high frequency treatment ,
serum and led light

Adv De pigmented lightening Facial )
cleanse, exfoliate, extraction ,Bio REPeel, serum , mask 60min
and led light

Breakouts - High Frequency Skin

Treatment 60min
Cleanse, exfoliate, anti bacteria skin clearing treatment,
serum, Mask/ Light

Express Bio Re Peel 45min

V -LIft Rejuvenation Anti aging )
micro current facial 60min

cleanse, exfoliate, extraction ,serum and led light

ADD ON:

High Frequency Spot 5min
LED Dome Light 15min
Chemical Peel on Hands 10min
Dermaplanning 15min

DERMAPLANNING

Bridal Glow

(Advance Skincare, Derma planning treatments, Active 75min
Ampoule, mask with a neck and shoulder massage,

aftercare)

Fuzzy Face Derma planning . .

( Cleanse, Dermaplanning, Serum, Moisturizer & 30min

Spf)

R350

R500

R600

R780

R850

R990

R990

R1450

R750

R1450

R900

R150
R 250
R350

R200

R1300

R550

MICRONEEDLING TREATMENTS

The most advanced micro-needling treatment with active
ingredients personally chosen for your skin condition, is
available to treat acne, aging, pigmentation, enlarged pores
and acne scarring

Face Microneedling Facial 60min R 1250
Face & Neck Needling Facial 75min R 1450
Area Specific Needling 30min POR

DELUX BioRE Peel (incl black mask
scrub, extraction etc

A Complimentary LED light therapy with any Needling treatments

45min R1790

HYDRA BEAUTY @ SKIN FACIAL

HydraFacial is a medical-grade facial that pulls dirt and gunk out of pores,
then pushes youth-enhancing serums back into the dermis

Men’s Hydra Beauty Facial 45min  R1240
Hydra Beauty Facial 75min R1550

Ultimate Bridal Glow Hydra Facial )
(including Dermplaning, Brow shaping ,Jelly Mask &~ 90min R1750
Led \therapy

HANDS & FEET CARE

HANDS

otandard Manicure 30min R200
Gel Manicure 45min R300
Parafin Wax Dip ADD ON R120
Gel Soak off (not my work) R100
FEETS

Standard Pedicure 30min R350
Delux Spa Pedicure 75min R450
Medi Heel Peel ADD ON R180

BEAUTY TREATMENTS

THREADING

Lip Threading 10min
Eyebrow Threading 10min
Chin Threading 10min
Full Face Threading 10min
WAXING

1/2 Leg Wax

3/4 Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Underarm Wax
Bikini wax
G-string Wax
Brazilian Wax
Hollywood Wax
Lip Wax

Brow wax

Chin Wax
Chest wax

Full back wax
Upper/lower Back Wax

Full Face Wax

TINT
Lash Tint 30min
Brow Tint 15min

Brow Shape plucking
Brow Shape waxing
Lash & Brow Combo

Henna Brows

R90
R110
R 90

R310

R240
R300
R360
R100
R140
R180
R260
R290
R60

R65

R80

R300
R550
R380
R280

R150

R100




